9:31:43 7/19/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1814
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188822

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Hoang Dinh Nguyen
1327 Lafond Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2035
%924 BEECH ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/1/2018

ROBERT P. LEWIS' SUBDIVISION OF
BLK. 106 LYMAN DAYTON'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 4

#* PLEASE NOTE **
16 000540 Invé# 1345258

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-22-0025

William J Gobely

1560 Canfield Ave

St Paul MN 55108-2529
*1560 CANFIELD AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 6/1/2018

LAKE PARK ADDITION SAINT PAUL
LOTS 11 AND LOT 12BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17010014 Inv# 1344914

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

22-29-23-33-0029

Jeffrey O Kidder

Kristen S H Kidder

512 Charles Ave

St Paul MN 55103-1911
*529 MACKUBIN ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/1/2018

MICHEL'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
14, OF STINSON'S DIVISION OF
SECTION 36 TOWN 29, RANGE 23
LOTS 1 AND LOT 2BLK 2

#* PLEASE NOTE **
16 110428 Inv# 1343594

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

36-29-23-23-0061

Brian L Berthiaume
15410 Silverod St Nw
Andover MN 55304-3037
*1475 PACIFIC ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/1/2018

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 62 ST.

PAUL, MINN. SUBJ TO HWY AND EX
W S55FTLOT 2BLK 24

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 205524 Invé 1336596

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

34-29-22-34-0013
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Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

James A Westphall
Cynthia M Westphall

362 Topping St

St Paul MN 55117-5225
*362 TOPPING ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/1/2018

KINGS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 24 & 25
OF WILKIN & HEYWARDS ADDITION
TO ST. PAULLOTS 1 & LOT 2BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00 25-29-23-42-0211
$122.00

$35.00
$2,284.00

17213117 Invé 1341478
Total Vacant Building Fee: $10,635.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $610.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $175.00
Project Total: $11,420.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $11,420.00
5 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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