9:31:43 7/19/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: VB1814 Assmt: 188822 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Pa	
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>	
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	ROBERT P. LEWIS' SUBDIVISION OF	Vacant Building Fee		2,127.00	\$2,127.00	33-29-22-22-0025	
1327 Lafond Ave	BLK. 106 LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00		
St Paul MN 55104-2035		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*924 BEECH ST				=	\$2,284.00		
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			* ,		
Pending as of: 6/1/2018							
6	** PLEASE NOTE ** 16 000540 Inv# 1345258						
	V LAKE PARK ADDITION SAINT PAUL	Vacant Building Fee		2,127.00	\$2,127.00	22-29-23-33-0029	
560 Canfield Ave	LOTS 11 AND LOT 12 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	22-29-25-55-0029	
St Paul MN 55108-2529		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1560 CANFIELD AVE				=	\$2,284.00		
		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$2,284.00		
Ward: 4		owner and raxpayer					
*Pending as of: 6/1/2018	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 010014 Inv# 1344914						
effrey O Kidder	MICHEL'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK	Vacant Building Fee		2,127.00	\$2,127.00	36-29-23-23-0061	
Kristen S H Kidder	14, OF STINSON'S DIVISION OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00		
12 Charles Ave	SECTION 36 TOWN 29, RANGE 23 LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
t Paul MN 55103-1911				=	\$2,284.00		
529 MACKUBIN ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			+_,_ • · · · • •		
Ward: 1							
Pending as of: 6/1/2018							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 16 110428 Inv# 1343594						
	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 62 ST.	Vacant Building Fee		2,127.00	\$2,127.00	34-29-22-34-0013	
15410 Silverod St Nw	PAUL, MINN. SUBJ TO HWY AND EX	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00		
Andover MN 55304-3037	W 55 FT LOT 2 BLK 24	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
1475 PACIFIC ST				_	\$2,284.00		
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$2,20		
*Pending as of: 6/1/2018		1 5					
1 chang as 01. 0/1/2010	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	17 205524 Inv# 1336596						

17 205524 Inv# 1336596

9:31:43 7/19/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		ect: VB1814 Assm lution #:	t: 188822	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
James A Westphall Cynthia M Westphall 362 Topping St St Paul MN 55117-5225	KINGS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 24 & 25 OF WILKIN & HEYWARDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 2	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00	2,127.00 122.00 1.00	\$2,127.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$2,284.00	25-29-23-42-0211
* <b>362 TOPPING ST</b> *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 6/1/2018	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 213117 Inv# 1341478	Owner and Taxpayer				
Total Vacant Building Fee: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$10,635.00 \$610.00 \$175.00					
Project Total:	\$11,420.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$11,420.00					
5 Parcel(s)						

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)